AACOO	WARRANTY DEED	Vol. Myy Page	16802 @
41689 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	NTS. That RC		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerat MARY A. KNIGHT, a single	KATH ion hereinafter stated woman	IRYN D. GRAVETTE, hus , to grantor paid by	sband and w
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell ar assigns, that certain real property, with the tener pertaining, situated in the County ofKlama	ments, hereditaments	and appurtenances thereunto	belonging or an-
More particularly described in This conveyance includes the m			in and
to a certain well located and described in Exhibit A attache	situate upon	the property more pa	articularly
The property is commonly known	as: 6336 El	der Way, Klamath Fal	ls, Oregon
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE T DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	SHOULD CHECK WIT SES.	H THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR	THE PROPERTY COUNTY PLAN-
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to ar grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the ab except those listed in Klamath No. K-37291.	nd with said grantee pove granted premises	ntee's heirs, successors and assig and grantee's heirs, successors a, free from all encumbrances	and assigns, that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid	those claiming unde	r the above described encumbra	nces.
In construing this deed and where the con changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	hereof apply equally ited this instrument t be signed and seal a	to corporations and to individua his	uls. r, 1984 ;
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Kathry Kolth	n D. Gravette	
TATE OF Washington County of XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Personally a		
Personally appeared the above named Ross K. Gravette and	each for himself a	who, nd not one for the other, did say tha president and th secretary of	t the former is the at the latter is the
Kathryn D. Gravette and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to ball state woluntary act and deed.	and that the seal a of said corporation half of said corpor	affixed to the foregoing instrument is and that said instrument was signed ation by authority of its board of dir a said instrument to be its voluntary	the corporate seal and sealed in be- ectors; and each of
SPAL Description of the second			SEAL)
ROES R. GRAVETTE KATHRYN D. GRAVETTE		STATE OF OREGON	
STATE OF CIRECEN, Washington }	35.	FORM NO. 23 ACK STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. C	NOWLEDGMENT
County of KING BE IT REMEMBERED, That on thi before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public named Kathryn D. Gravette	in and for said Coun	ty and State, personally appear	ed the within
known to me to be the identical individual acknowledged to me that she exec	described in an uted the same freely TIMONY WHERE	d who executed the within ins	strument and d and affixed

K

16803

Order No. K-37291

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

Lot 55 and the Southwest 70 feet of Lot 54 Moyina, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

NOTE: There is an easement appurtenant to the property being insured on which no examination has been made. Said easement will not be insured, but should be included in the forth coming conveyance. Easement is described as follows:

Together with the non-exclusive, perpetual easement in and to a certain well located and situate upon the following described real estate, to-wit:

A parcel of land in the SW1SE1 of Section 36, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point in the SW1SE1 of said Section 36, which bears North 31°33' East, a distance of 1260.6 feet, more or less, from the South one-quarter corner of said Section 36; thence North 69°50' East 108.0 feet; thence South 16°06' East 72.0 feet; thence South 75°76' West 106.0 feet; thence North 17°47' West 51.23 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, and in and to the works, reservoir and pump thereof, and in and to the mains connecting said well to the above described property, for the purpose of conducting water thereto for domestic purposes.

Return to: Klamath First Federal Savings 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

> STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of

EXHIBIT "A"

28
on this 28 day of Sept. A.D. 19 84
at o'clock _A M, and du
recorded in Vol <u>M84</u> of <u>Deeds</u>
Page 16802
EVELYN BIEHN, Dounty Clerk
By JAm Amil Deputy
Fee 8.00